
ITD Project

Project Name Project Location

Project Manager Date & Time

Coeur d'Alene Service 
Station Equipment

X

X

X

 $                           17,607.60 

17,607.60$                           

Well Connected Electric 
PW 017294

Recorder's Signature

 Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit

Base Bid FM72402 Bovill

STATE OF IDAHO                                         IDAHO 
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT                 

PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Contractor Name

Bid Bond

FM72401

FY24 Fuel Site Equipment

Tony Pirc

Westech Equipment

X

Leonard Petroleum 
Equipment of Boise

X

Statewide

November 15, 2023 2:00PM

Electrical

Base Bid FM72406 Orchard

Subcontractors

Base Bid FM72407 Weiser

Base Bid FM72408 Carey

Base Bid FM72409 Hailey

Base Bid FM72410 American Falls

Base Bid FM72411 Downey

Base Bid FM72412 Malad

Base Bid FM72413 McCammon

Base Bid FM72414 Montpelier

Base Bid FM72403 Kooskia

Base Bid FM72404 Marsing

Base Bid FM72405 New Meadows

Bidders Acknowledgement Statement X

X

X

X

$11,653.74

$14,393.54

$23,923.88

$19,937.09

$16,143.79

$10,211.54

$17,767.31

$15,155.48

$12,632.54

$16,777.17

$16,553.17

$17,323.17

Proposal Reader's Signature

Leonard Petroleum 
Equipment of Boise

Electrical Technologies 
PW13232

Base Bid FM72415 Dubois

$14,264.10

$14,446.50

$13,882.50

$13,624.50

$13,092.90

$13,834.50

$15,562.50

$10,700.10
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