ITD Project	FM72401

FY24 Fuel Site Equipment

Tony Pirc

Project Name

Project Manager

## STATE OF IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET

Project Location	Statewide				
Date & Time	November 15 2023 2:00PM				

Contractor Name	Coeur d'Alene Service	Mastack Fundament	Leonard Petroleum	
	Station Equipment	Westech Equipment	Equipment of Boise	
Bid Bond	Х	X	X	
Bidders Acknowledgement Statement	х	X	X	
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	х	Х	X	
Base Bid FM72402 Bovill	\$ 17,607.60			
Base Bid FM72403 Kooskia	\$ 17,607.60			
Base Bid FM72404 Marsing			\$11,653.74	
Base Bid FM72405 New Meadows			\$14,393.54	
Base Bid FM72406 Orchard			\$10,211.54	
Base Bid FM72407 Weiser			\$17,767.31	
Base Bid FM72408 Carey		\$14,264.10	\$15,155.48	
Base Bid FM72409 Hailey		\$14,446.50	\$12,632.54	
Base Bid FM72410 American Falls		\$13,882.50	\$16,777.17	
Base Bid FM72411 Downey		\$13,624.50	\$16,553.17	
Base Bid FM72412 Malad		\$13,092.90	\$17,323.17	
Base Bid FM72413 McCammon		\$13,834.50	\$23,923.88	
Base Bid FM72414 Montpelier		\$15,562.50	\$19,937.09	
Base Bid FM72415 Dubois		\$10,700.10	\$16,143.79	
Subcontractors				
Electrical	Well Connected Electric PW 017294	Electrical Technologies PW13232	Leonard Petroleum Equipment of Boise	

Proposal Reader's Signature

Recorder's Signature